Heildarurslit

R6d Timi

1. 33:39
2. 33:43
3. 34:39
4. 34:41
5. 35:04
6. 35:16
7. 35:47
8. 36:01
9. 36:01
10. 36:37
11. 36:44
12. 36:56
13. 37:02
14. 37:07
15. 37:10
16. 37:18
17. 37:19
18. 37:29
19. 37:29
20. 37:32
21. 37:37
22. 37:38
23. 37:39
24. 37:40
25. 37:42
26. 37:50
27. 37:55
28. 38:08
29. 38:14
30. 38:30
31. 38:31
32. 38:38
33. 38:58
34. 39:14
35. 39:16
36. 39:19
37. 39:27
38. 39:31
39. 39:34
40. 39:50
41. 39:55

Nafn

Jon Kristofer Sturluson
Angus Lindsay

Daniel Sneer Eypdrsson
Daniel bor Aglstsson
Valur Elli Valsson

Adrian Graczyk

Sigurgisli Gislason

Ingvar Hjartarson
Gudmundur Kari borgrimsson
iris Anna Skuladattir
Agnar Darri Sverrisson
Valur bér Kristjansson
Sveinn Jonsson

Einar J6hann Geirsson
Dagur Sigurbergsson
Ricardas Kanisauskas
Bjarni Jonsson
Gudmundur Vidisson

Elin Edda Sigurdardottir
Grétar Snorrason
Sylwester Kalucki
Haukur Elvar Hafsteinsson
Ellert Bjorn Omarsson
Lars van der Werff
Magnus bor Valdimarsson
Josep Magnusson

Elisa Kristinsdattir

Bjorn Sneer Atlason
Anton Astvaldsson

David Bjornsson

Jonas Bjartur Kjartansson
isak Toma

Garpur Elisabetarson
Logi Ingimarsson

Gisli Helgason

Hildur Adalsteinsdéttir
Egill Bjarni Gislason
Brynjar Orn Jensson
Jonas Atli Gunnarsson
Gunnar Stefan

por Daniel HOlm Fridbjornsson

Félag/klibbur
HHHC

Strathclyde University Harriers
Sportvorur

HHHC

Hlaupahépur FH
Zabiegani Reykjavik
Hlaupahdpur Sigga P.
Nattaruhlaup
Nattaruhlaup
Hlaupahopur Sigga P.
Tvihleypan

iR Skokk
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Valur Skokk

Freysi

Vikingur

Icelandair
Hlaupahépur FH

iR Skokk
Hlaupahépur FH
Zabiegani Reykjavik
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Laugaskokk

Flandri
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
p.Sv.

Hottur Egilsstodum
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Hlaupahépur FH
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
HHHC

Spyrnir
Nattdruhlaup
Team Evolv

Drekar
Hlaupasamfélagid
Nattdruhlaup
Biddu Bliki

Stig
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Heildarurslit

R6d
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

Timi

40:09
40:13
40:18
40:19
40:34
40:36
40:49
40:50
41:05
41:09
41:12
41:12
41:16
41:19
41:23
41:25
41:33
41:35
41:36
41:39
41:40
41:42
41:43
41:44
41:51
41:52
41:52
41:53
41:57
42:01
42:03
42:05
42:05
42:09
42:13
42:16
42:19
42:19
42:20
42:22
42:24

Nafn

Bjarni Fannar Bjarnason
Kristofer Kristofersson
Oskar Gudjon Karlsson
Arndis Yr Hafp6rsdoéttir
Birgir Otto Hillers
Fridrik Karl Karlsson
Jokull Rolfsson

Baldur borkelsson
Sigurdur Bjarnason
Adam Komorowski
Paul Mathew

Vidir bor Magnusson
Jakob Hafsteinsson
périr Magnusson
Magnus Stefansson
Sigurbjorn Gudjonsson
Andri Mar Hannesson
Tryggvi bor Tryggvason
Julia Zawadzka

Stefan Daniel Jénsson
Daniel G. Jénsson
Stefan Runarsson
Katla Rut Kluvers
Arnar Geir Runarsson
Oskar bér brainsson
Arnar Geir Geirsson
Ariisberg

Gauti bormar

Johann Bjarki Birgisson
isak Jonsson

Arnar B. Jonsson

Bragi Olafsson

Simon Berlo

Snadis Halla Einarsdéttir
Einar bor H6lmkelsson
Bjarki Gudmundsson
Ragnheidur Sveinbjornsdattir
Jén Bjarni Magnusson
Helgi Magnusson
Sigurdur Kiernan

Hjalti Kolbeinsson

Félag/klibbur
Haltur leidir blindan
HHHC

Breidablik

Fjolnir

Vikingur

Dunna

Afturelding
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Zabiegani Reykjavik
Valur Skokk
Hlaupahépur FH

Hlaupahdpur Sigga P.

Laugaskokk

Slokkvilid Hofudborgarsvaedisins

Betri saman
IR Skokk
Nattaruhlaup

NBRO/Swords Athletics

Laugaskokk
Hlaupahépur FH

Min Max Running Club

Laugaskokk
Valur Skokk
Nattdruhlaup

iR Skokk
HHHC
pol og bokki

Mikkeller Running Club

Siggi tri/Greenfit

Hlaupahdpur Sigga P.

Team Evolv
Nattaruhlaup
KR Skokk

Hlaupahépur Stjornunar

Hlaupahépur HK
Nattaruhlaup

Stig
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R6d
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.

Timi

42:33
42:36
42:43
42:49
42:50
42:51
42:52
42:54
42:55
42:55
42:55
42:56
43:00
43:00
43:10
43:11
43:12
43:17
43:20
43:26
43:29
43:31
43:35
43:38
43:38
43:41
43:41
43:45
43:48
43:49
44:03
44:03
44:18
44:30
44:31
44:32
44:36
44:47
45:00
45:05
45:06

Nafn

Stefan Gunnbjornsson
Adalsteinn H. Valsson
Sonja Sif J6hannsdottir
Alexander J6hannesson
Alexander Eck

Runar Karl Elfarsson
Vladyslav Penkovyi
Robert Rafn Birgisson
Soffia Klemenzdottir
Arndr Bjarnason

Sigurdur Sigurdsson
Sverrir Olafur Torfason
Luuk Roelofs

Jon Eiriksson

Hafdis Gudran Hilmarsdottir
Stefan Birgisson

Trausti Ingvarsson
Markus Karl Torfason
Gudny Jonsdottir

Andri Gudmundsson
Ulfur Olafsson

Benedikt Vidarsson

Arnar Karlsson

Dadi Arnarson

Einar Mar Oskarsson
Sara Arnadéttir

Arni bér Jakobsson
Grimur Hjorleifsson Eldjarn
Kristjan Dereksson
Gerdur Run Gudlaugsdattir
Bodvar Sveinsson

fvar Seeland

Helgi Sigurdsson

Kristinn L. Hallgrimsson
pdra Gisladottir

Steinunn Anna Hannesdattir
Eva Skarpaas Einarsdottir
Sigfus Helgi Helgason
Olafur Elinarson

Viktor Vigfusson

Einar Helgason

Félag/klibbur Stig
Laugaskokk

Hlaupahépur FH

Fjallahlaupapjalfun 1

Valur Skokk

3N

Laugaskokk

3N

Haltur leidir blindan

Vegferdin
Laugaskokk
Breidablik
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Laugaskokk

iR Skokk
Nattaruhlaup
Hlaupahépur FH

AEgir3

Hlaupahépur FH
Fjolnir
Hlaupahdpurinn Gudni
/Agir3

Vikingur
Vikingur
Vikingur
Ultraform
Hlaupahdpur Sigga P.
Hlaupahépur HK
Hlaupahépur FH
Betri saman
Nattaruhlaup
Hlaupahépur FH
Hlaupahépur FH
HHHC
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R6d

124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.

Timi

45:06
45:09
45:25
45:25
45:26
45:29
45:36
45:38
45:51
45:53
46:01
46:01
46:06
46:12
46:15
46:15
46:19
46:20
46:23
46:23
46:24
46:25
46:26
46:28
46:31
46:34
46:36
46:37
46:39
46:43
46:47
46:52
46:54
47:06
47.21
47:26
47.31
47:33
47:35
47:36
47:38

Nafn

Giacomo Zafalon

Eva Dogg Steingrimsdottir
Oskar Orn Oskarsson
Kolbrin Osk Jonsdéttir
AEgir Bergporsson
Ragnar Pall Stefansson
Matthias Orvarsson
Sveinn Bjarki bérarinsson
Arnaldur Loftsson

Tyler Elias Jones

Andrea Anna Ingimarsdéttir
Borghildur Valgeirsdattir
Mari Jaersk

Maney Sveinsdottir
Bjarni Bent Asgeirsson
Atli Gunnarsson

Veigur Sveinsson

Gudjon Traustason
Ingdlfur Orn Arnarsson
Karl Gudjon Karlsson
Sigurjén M. Olafsson
frunn borbjorg Aradéttir
Hlynur Magnusson

Valny Adalsteinsdottir
Dagur Orn Hilmarsson
Skorri Steingrimsson
Daldis Yr Gudmundsdaéttir
Halla Bjorg bérhallsdottir
Saara Gudmundsdattir
Brynjar Sigurdsson

Einar Arnarsson

Kjartan Saevarsson
Sidney Fox

Benedikt B. £gisson
Sandra Gardarsddttir
Agnes Erlingsdottir
Brynjar Vilhjalmsson
Sigtryggur Brynjarsson
Témas Orri Ragnarsson
Hanny Inga Birschbach
Gunnar Ingi Gunnarsson

Félag/klibbur
Laugaskokk
GRID - Sioir kalfar
Nattaruhlaup
Nattaruhlaup
Mjolnir

Sportvorur
Hlaupahépur FH
Laugaskokk

Hlaupa med Mari
Laugaskokk
Hlaupahépur FH
Nattaruhlaup
Hlaupahépur Stjornunnar
Hlaupahépur HK
Hlaupahépur FH
/Agir3

Laugaskokk
Breidablik
Hlaupahépur FH
Tvihleypan
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Nattaruhlaup
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Hlaupahépur FH
Laugaskokk
Laugaskokk
Skokkhopur Hauka
Stokkhélmur Hauka
KR Skokk
Laugaskokk
Laugaskokk
Vikingur
Hlaupahdpur HK
Nattdruhlaup
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Skokkhoépur Hauka

Breidablik

Stig
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R6d

165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.

Timi

47.40
47:40
47:43
47:44
4751
47:51
47:52
47:52
47:53
47:54
47:56
47:57
47:58
48:01
48:01
48:06
48:09
48:12
48:13
48:14
48:21
48:23
48:30
48:37
48:38
48:43
48:50
48:59
48:59
49:00
49:00
49:01
49:01
49:02
49:10
49:10
49:15
49:22
49:28
49:30
49:34

Nafn

Kolbeinn Bjarnason
Rakel Eva Veigsdadttir
Gudran Erla b.

Haraldur Haraldsson
heidar Runarsson
Hildur Sigran Einarsdéttir
Huld Konradsdottir
Hjalmar Gislason
Trausti Valdimarsson
Asta Bergrun Birgisdottir
Gudran Hardardottir
Hafsteinn Jonsson
Sigridur borgeirsdattir
fvar Adolfsson

Sindri Jonsson

Kari Gislason
TjorviJonsson

Gréta borsdaéttir Bjornsson
Sveinn Arnarson

Kristin Jonsdottir

Atli V. Thorstensen

Elvar Saevarsson

Bjarki Freyr Magnusson
Valny Adalsteinsdottir
Andri Mar Thorstensen
Birgir Sigurdsson

HLif Brynja Baldursdattir
Sindri N. Hafpdrsson
Thomas RATOUIS
Bryndis Osk Valdimarsdéttir
Solvi Mar Vidarsson
Fjéla Osk Gudmannsdattir
Linda Karlsdottir

Skdli M. borvaldsson
Birna Hallgrimsdottir
Alex Juliusson

Helgi Hardarson
porfridur Soffia

Asgeir Pétursson

Alain Williner
Gudmundur Kristinsson

Félag/klibbur
Nattaruhlaup
Hlaupahépur FH
Vikingur

Tveir i takt
Hlaupahépur HK
Icelandair
GRID

AEgir3
Nattaruhlaup
KR Skokk
Breidablik
Vikingur
Laugaskokk
Stjarnan

Hlaupahépur FH
Arbaejarskokk
Hlaupahépur HK
Laugaskokk
Laugaskokk

Nattaruhlaup
Valur Skokk

IR Skokk
Nattdruhlaup
Hlaupahépur FH

Lifstilshépurinn bradur

Langvest
Laugaskokk
Vivus

Breidablik
Hlaupahdpur HK
Crossfit Reykjavik
Hlaupahépur FH
Friskir FlGamenn
Nattdruhlaup
Climeworks
Laugaskokk

Stig



Heildarurslit

R6d

206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245.
246.

Timi

49:47
49:51
49:52
50:05
50:07
50:09
50:09
50:09
50:23
50:28
50:29
50:32
50:32
50:36
50:41
50:45
50:52
50:57
51:03
51:04
51:05
51:06
51:08
51:09
51:10
51:12
51:17
51:17
51:20
51:31
51:40
51:41
51:43
51:45
51:46
51:56
51:57
51:58
52:09
52:09
52:10

Nafn

David Vikarsson

Ingvi bor Hjaltason

Gisli Vilberg Hjaltason
Lukas Senne

Sigmar Orn Arnarson
Témas G. Gislason
Stefan Georgsson

Hafpér Reinhardsson
Natalia Erla Cassata
Bjartur Hu

Wesley Campbell

Palmi ivar Jongeirsson
Eyleifur J6hannesson
Aldis Baldursdattir
Magnus Palmi Ornélfsson
Salka Séley Olafsdéttir
Lara Gunnarsdattir
Hallur Kristmundsson
Cody Klingbeil

Asdis Gudny Gudmundsdattir
Svala Dis Sigurdardottir
Elin Aslaug Asgeirsdéttir
Sigurdur Orn Jonsson
Birna Bjornsdottir

Tomas Fridjonsson
Gunnhildur Arna Gunnarsdottir
Gunnlaugur Berg Sverrisson
Alexander Giess
porgerdur T6masdottir
Bjarki Gunnarsson
Jéhanna Arndrsdottir
Orvar Elvarsson

Fjola Drofn Gudmundsdattir
Hjalti Atlason

Elin Ruth Reed

Tinna Maria borleifsdottir
porleifur borleifsson
Johann Karlsson

iris angela J6hannesdottir
Gudridur Sturludottir

Egill Gudmundsson

Félag/klibbur
Nattaruhlaup
Valur Skokk

Valur Skokk
Climeworks
Hlaupahépur FH
Laugaskokk
Skokkhopur Hauka
Mikkeller Running Club
Sportvorur

VSB

Vikingur
Nattaruhlaup
Vikingur
Dimon

Hlaupahépur FH
Climeworks
Breidablik
Laugaskokk
Breidablik

HRAS / islenzkir
Vivus

Vikingur
Breidablik

Breidablik
Vikingur

Hlaupasamtok Lydveldisins

iR Skokk

N1
Laugaskokk
Arbaejarskokk
Arbaejarskokk
Arbaejarskokk

IR Skokk
Hlaupahépur FH

Stig
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R6d

247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254,
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.

Timi

52:15
52:21
52:26
52:35
52:36
52:39
52:43
52:46
52:51
52:53
52:55
53:01
53:11
53:18
53:22
53:24
53:28
53:28
53:31
53:37
53:38
53:39
53:41
53:57
53:59
54.01
54:14
54:24
54:24
54:27
54:30
54:30
54:41
54.:47
54:50
54:55
54:58
54:58
54:59
55:00
55:03

Nafn

Unnur borlaksdottir
Gudran Geirsdottir

Mar Jéhannsson

Hjalti Halldérsson
Seerun Sigurpalsdottir
Helga Atladottir

Rakel Reynisddttir
Haukur bér Arnarson
Emil Grétarsson

Baldur Tumi Baldursson
Emil isleifur Sumarlidason
Anne Steinbrenner

Vala Bjornsdottir
Johann Gudjénsson
Kolfinna Iris Rinarsdéttir
Reynir Gudmundsson
Asa Lind borgeirsdéttir
Heidur Jonsdottir

Jens Thordarson

Ebba Karen Gardarsdottir
Haukur Hannesson

Atli Sneer J6hannsson
Berghildur A. Stefansdéttir
Arnar Brynjarsson
Armann Ari Arnason
Freyja Baldursdattir
Tonie Gertin S6érensen
Bjartmar Birgisson
Haraldur Gunnarsson
Sumarlidi Oskarsson
Andri Sigurdsson

Valdis Birta Arnarsdottir
Omar Hélm

Bjarni Mar Valdimarsson
Elin Asgeirsdéttir

Valur Gudlaugsson
Pérunn Gisladottir Roth
Eva Eiriksdottir

pdrey Hakonardottir
Valgerdur Runarsdottir
Baldur Haraldsson

Félag/klibbur Stig
Hlaupahépur FH
Vikingur

Skokkhopur Queen Saesu
Valur Skokk
Laugaskokk

Hlaupasamtok Lydveldisins

Vikingur

iR Skokk
Vikingur
Team Evolv
Sportvorur
Vikingur
FH

Fylgismenn Keisarans
Team Evolv
TKS

UMFS
Vikingur
Arbaejarskokk

Laugaskokk

Hlaupasveit MMOS
Hlaupahépur HK
Hlaupahépur Stjornunnar

Nattaruhlaup

Virtus
Slokkvilid Hofudborgarsvaedisins

Hlaupahépur FH
Laugaskokk
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R6d

288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.

Timi

55:05
55:06
55:08
55:10
55:11
55:12
55:12
55:15
55:16
55:20
55:21
55:23
55:25
55:28
55:34
55:36
55:45
55:46
55:59
56:00
56:09
56:17
56:20
56:25
56:31
56:31
56:35
56:46
56:47
56:50
56:53
56:56
57:12
57:33
57:35
57:36
57:37
57:40
57:40
57:41
57:42

Nafn

Bjorgvin ivar Gudbrandsson
Ingunn borkelsdottir
Armey Bjornsdottir
Ingunn Loftsdottir

Andrea Run Smaradottir
Johanna Valdimarsdottir
Birgitta Run Smaradottir
Asdis B. Palmadottir
Ester Ru

Margrét Grétarsdottir
Vignir Einarsson

Vigfus Eyjolfsson

Hrund Sigflisdottir
Magnus Theodorsson
Giedre Razgute

Hilmar Jonsson

iris Sverrisdottir

Eyjolfur Jénasson

Margrét Asta Finnbjérnsdottir
Bergur Ingi Bergsson
Gudrun Olafsdottir
Adalbjorg Halldorsdéttir
Oli Hafsteinn Gislason Hauth
bérey Gylfadottir

Gunnar Mikael Elmarsson
Njordur Ludvigsson
Aureja Zelyté

Sverrir Kristinsson

Axel Audunsson

Kolbrun Kristinardéttir
Hrefna Rds Matthiasdottir
Steinpdr Stefansson
Sara Kristjansdottir
Kolbrun Fjéla Runarsdottir
Gudmann Bragi Birgisson
Semundur Jénsson
Gudran Gudjonsdottir
Vigdis Alda Gisladottir
Silja Andradottir
GisliJonsson

Aslaug Toka

Félag/klibbur
Gvendo
Sportvorur

Vikingur

Hlaupahépur HK

Landslidshépur Jons Odds

Breidablik
Friskir Fldbamenn
Nattaruhlaup

Afram ad markinu
Laugaskokk
HHFH

Icelandair

Boot Camp
Skokkhépur Alftaness

Fjolnir

Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Team Evolv

Team Evolv
Hlaupahépur FH
Hlaupahépur FH

Langdmommur
Hlaupahdpur Armanns
Garpur

Laugaskokk

iR Skokk

iR Skokk
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R6d

329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344.
345.
346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.

Timi

57.46
57:46
57:48
57.57
57.57
57.57
58:04
58:12
58:15
58:16
58:20
58:34
58:43
58:52
58:53
58:54
58:56
58:56
59:04
59:07
59:18
59:22
59:23
59:27
59:28
59:31
59:36
59:41
59:47
59:48
59:53
59:54
59:56
60:03
60:21
60:41
60:47
60:52
60:56
60:59
61:14

Nafn

Kolbrun Birna Bjarnadottir
Freyja Birgisdottir

Harpa Hafsteinsdottir
Gudrun borleifsdéttir
Tryggvi Sigurjénsson

Bjarki bor Palmason

Elin Skuladottir

Elisabet Lara Adalsteinsdottir
Hjortur Dor Sigurjonsson
Sigurdur Konradsson

Aron Breki Fridriksson
bérey Rosa Einarsdottir
Bjarney Ol6f Gunnarsdéttir
Juliana Indridadéttir
Magnus bor borbergsson
Hilmar bor Karlsson

Kari Fridriksson

Bergur Finnbogason

Egill Asgeirsson

Asgeir Bjorgvinsson

Asdis Halld6rsddttir

Audur Hallgrimsdottir
Kristjan Jonsson

Inga Adalheidur Péturdottir
Inga Hrénn Asgeirsdéttir
Halld6ra Gyda Matthiasdattir
Kristin Baldursdadttir

Lalla Baeehrenz bordardéttir
Tihomir Drobnjak

Einar Andri Einarsson

Olaf Kilz

Elindra Kristinsddttir
Sigurdur Runarsson

iris Bjork Baldursdéttir
Sesselja Hreinsdottir
Pétur Orn Sigurdsson
Sveinbjorg Jonsdottir
Sélveig Asa Arnadéttir

Inga Drofn Benediktsdéttir
Sigridur Asta Hilmarsdottir
Arna Bjarnadottir

Félag/klibbur
Icelandair

Nattaruhlaup

Vikingur

Hlaupa med Mari
Hottur

SPS

Abler
Langdmommur
Hlaupahépur FH
Laugaskokk
Valur Skokk
Valur Skokk
Hlaupahdpur HK
Valur skokk
Liverpool
Laugaskokk

Hlaupa med Mari
Hlaupahépur FH

Prumurnar
Nattdruhlaup
Laugaskokk
Natturuhlaup

Vikingur

Breidablik
HHFH
Laugaskokk
Nattaruhlaup
Valur Skokk

Hlaupa med Mari
Hlaupa med Mari

Stig



Heildarurslit

R6d

370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.
385.
386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
392.
393.
394.
395.
396.
397.
398.
399.
400.
401.
402.
403.
404.
405.
406.
407.
408.
409.
410.

Timi

61:16
61:16
62:17
62:20
62:26
62:31
62:31
62:51
63:01
63:10
63:11
63:14
63:14
63:15
63:23
63:49
63:50
64:18
64:27
64:28
64:28
64:30
64:31
65:00
65:04
65:12
65:18
65:42
65:51
66:05
66:14
66:35
67.03
67:13
67:14
67:33
67:34
68:04
68:16
68:23
68:58

Nafn

Soffia Larusdottir
Holmfridur Anna M. Olafsdottir
Bjarnrin Jonsdottir

Dogg Lara Sigurgeirsdottir
Voggur Clausen Magnusson
Heidran Kara Sturludéttir
Jéhanna Eiriksdottir

Maria Omarsdéttir

Fridrikka Hansen

Sif Sturludéttir

Konrad Jonsson

Gudbjorg Jona Palsddttir
Heidrun Stefansdattir
Sandra Heidarsdottir

Anna Bjorg Haukdal

J6hann Olvir Gudmundsson
Freydis Aradottir

iris Sigurdardéttir

Halla Maria Gustafsdottir
Ingibjorg Hallddra Jakobsdottir
Sara Lind Brynjolfsdottir
Anna Lilja Magnusdottir
Sveinn Hilmarsson

Karl Vidar Pétursson

Elin Helga Gunnarsdéttir
borvaldur Kristjansson
Eidur Darri J6hannsson

Lilja Laufey Davidsdottir

Lif Isabelle Hlavackova
Tinna Sigurdardottir

Katrin Rut Moller Magnusdottir
Hildur Markudsdottir

Anna Lilja Gisladottir

Elin J6runn Baldvinsdottir
Hugrun borsteinsdattir
Karitas Anna Pétursdéttir Vignir
Katrin Lilja Sigurdardéttir
Natan Sneer Bjarnason
Sigridur Hulda Sigfusdottir
Marta Pals

Agust bor Témasson

Félag/klibbur Stig
Hlaupasveit MMS

Nattaruhlaup

Hlaupa med Mari

Gvendo

Arbajarskokk

Hlaupa med Mari

Laugaskokk

Evolv

iR

Hlaupahdpurinn Haefaev
Laugaskokk

Hlaupahépur Stjornunnar
Abler

Laugaskokk
Vivus

Laugaskokk
Valur Skokk

Laugaskokk
Abler

Nattaruhlaup
Vikingur
Hlaupahépur FH

Nattdruhlaup
Valur Skokk

Nattdruhlaup
Nattaruhlaup

Breidablik



Heildarurslit

Ro0 Timi Nafn

411.  68:59 Tomas bor Tomasson

412. 68:59 Vartika Joshi

413.  68:59 Kristin Gudmundsdottir
414.  69:06 Olafur Bragason

415.  69:09 SindriSneerIngdlfsson

416.  69:11 Hrafnhildur Tryggvadottir
417.  69:17 Nina Gisladottir

418.  69:55 ida Maria Halldérsdottir

419. 70:09 Hronn Baldursdottir

420.  70:28 RunaHauksdéttir Hvannberg
421. 70:51 Karlotta Helgadottir

422, 71:00 Steina Steinarsdottir

423.  71:01 Asgeir Orn Runarsson

424, 71:10 Jemuell Salazar

425.  71:15 AslaugJénasdéttir

426. 71:38 Amanda Cortes

427. 71:47 Sneadis Eyjolfsdattir

428. 74:15 Erla bordis Traustadottir
429, 77:43 Brynja Ingimarsdottir

430. 83:16 Gottskalk Fridgeirsson

431. 87:22 Eysteinn Hafberg

432.  89:16 Ragna Maria Ragnarsdadttir
433.  89:17 Soffia Amunda

434. 89:19 Gudfinna Halla borvaldsdottir
435. 89:20 Sigurlaug Run Brynleifsdéttir
436. 97:16 GunnarJ. Geirsson

437.  97:22 IngdlfurS. Sveinsson

Félag/klibbur

Climeworks
Laugaskokk
Skokkhépur Fram

Laugaskokk

Valur Skokk

TKS

Hlaupa med Mari
3N

3N

Laugaskokk
Prumurnar

Hamar

Haup med Mari
Laugaskokk
Skokkhopur Hauka
Valur Skokk

Valur Skokk

Valur Skokk

Valur Skokk
Laugaskokk
Laugaskokk

Stig



Aldursflokkaurslit - Karlar

R6d Timi

Nafn

Karlar 16-24 ara

1. 33:43
2. 34:39
3. 37:02
4. 37:40
5. 39:27
6. 40:50
7. 41:05
8. 41:57
9. 42:01
10. 42:16
11. 43:29
12. 45:06
13. 45:26
14. 45:36
15. 46:34
16. 47:31
17. 47:38
18. 48:09
19. 49:10
20. 51:41
21. 53:24
22. 57:36
23. 58:20
24. 65:18
25. 68:04

Angus Lindsay

Daniel Sneer Eypdrsson
Sveinn Jonsson

Lars van der Werff
Egill Bjarni Gislason
Baldur borkelsson
Sigurdur Bjarnason
Jéhann Bjarki Birgisson
isak Jonsson

Bjarki Gudmundsson
Utfur Olafsson
Giacomo Zafalon

AEgir Bergporsson
Matthias Orvarsson
Skorri Steingrimsson
Brynjar Vilhjalmsson
Gunnar Ingi Gunnarsson
TjorviJénsson

Alex Juliusson

Orvar Elvarsson
Reynir Gudmundsson
Semundur Jénsson
Aron Breki Fridriksson
Eidur Darri J6hannsson
Natan Snaer Bjarnason

Karlar 25-29 ara

35:04
36:01
36:01
36:44
37:10
37:29
37:42
38:30
39:16
39:55
40:09
41:33

© e Nk~ ONR
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Valur Elli Valsson
Ingvar Hjartarson

Gudmundur Kari borgrimsson

Agnar Darri Sverrisson
Dagur Sigurbergsson
Gudmundur Vidisson

Magnus bor Valdimarsson

David Bjornsson
Gisli Helgason

pér Daniel HOlm Fridbjornsson

Bjarni Fannar Bjarnason
Andri Mar Hannesson

Félag/klibbur Stig

[EEN
o

Strathclyde University Harriers
Sportvorur
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Laugaskokk

Team Evolv
Afturelding
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
IR Skokk

HHHC

Team Evolv

AEgir3

Laugaskokk
Mjolnir

Sportvorur
Hlaupahépur FH
Fjallahlaupapjalfun

R N W s 01O N 0 O

Crossfit Reykjavik

Sportvorur
Garpur
Abler
Abler

=
o

Hlaupahépur FH
Nattaruhlaup
Nattaruhlaup
Tvihleypan
Freysi
Hlaupahépur FH

Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Spyrnir

Biddu Bliki

Haltur leidir blindan
iR Skokk

= N W A 01O N 0 O



Aldursflokkaurslit - Karlar

R6d

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

Timi

41:52
42:56
43:00
43:38
43:38
43:41
45:29
46:31
47:57
49:30
50:05
51:17
51:17
52:26
52:55
53:39
53:57
56:20
56:46
56:47
56:56
65:00
69:09

Nafn

Arnar Geir Geirsson

Sverrir Olafur Torfason

Luuk Roelofs

Dadi Arnarson

Einar Mar Oskarsson
Arni bér Jakobsson

Ragnar Pall Stefansson
Dagur Orn Hilmarsson

Hafsteinn Jonsson
Alain Williner
Lukas Senne
Alexander Giess

Gunnlaugur Berg Sverrisson

Mar J6hannsson

Emil isleifur Sumarlidason
Atli Snaer J6hannsson

Arnar Brynjarsson

Oli Hafsteinn Gislason Hauth

Sverrir Kristinsson
Axel Audunsson
Steinpdr Stefansson
Karl Vidar Pétursson

Sindri Snaer Ingélfsson

Karlar 30-34 ara

© NGO~ LONRS
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33:39
34:41
37:07
37:39
38:31
38:38
39:14
39:34
40:13
40:36
40:49
41:16
41:23
41:42
41:52

Jon Kristofer Sturluson
Daniel bor Aglstsson
Einar J6hann Geirsson
Ellert Bjorn Omarsson
Jonas Bjartur Kjartansson

isak Toma
Logi Ingimarsson

Jonas Atli Gunnarsson
Kristofer Kristofersson

Fridrik Karl Karlsson
Jokull Rolfsson
Jakob Hafsteinsson
Magnus Stefansson
Stefan Runarsson
Ariisberg

Félag/klibbur Stig

Valur Skokk

Vegferdin

Laugaskokk

Fjolnir
Hlaupahépurinn Gudni

Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Breidablik
Climeworks
Climeworks

Breidablik

Team Evolv

Team Evolv
Team Evolv

HHHC

HHHC

Valur Skokk
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Hlaupahépur FH
HHHC
Hlaupasamfélagid
HHHC

Dunna

[EEN
o
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Hlaupahopur Sigga P.

Slokkvilid Hofudborgarsvaedisins
Min Max Running Club
Nattaruhlaup



Aldursflokkaurslit - Karlar

R6d

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Timi

41:53
42:49
42:51
42:52
42:55
43:17
45:06
45:53
46:15
4751
48:30
49:00
50:09
50:28
50:29
52:51
53:59
54:41
57.57
59:04
59:28
59:47
59:48
59:56
71:10

Nafn

Gauti bormar
Alexander Johannesson
Runar Karl Elfarsson
Vladyslav Penkovyi
Sigurdur Sigurdsson
Markus Karl Torfason
Einar Helgason

Tyler Elias Jones

Bjarni Bent Asgeirsson
heidar Runarsson
Bjarki Freyr Magnusson
Solvi Mar Vidarsson
Hafpdr Reinhardsson
Bjartur Hu

Wesley Campbell

Emil Grétarsson
Armann Ari Arnason
Omar Hélm

Tryggvi Sigurjonsson
Egill Asgeirsson

Inga Hrénn Asgeirsdoéttir
Tihomir Drobnjak

Einar Andri Einarsson
Sigurdur Runarsson
Jemuell Salazar

Karlar 35-39 ara

© NGO~ ONRS
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35:16
35:47
37:19
37:37
38:14
39:31
41:35
41:39
42:05
42:36
42:55
46:26
48:01

Adrian Graczyk
Sigurgisli Gislason
Bjarni Jonsson
Sylwester Kalucki
Anton Astvaldsson
Brynjar Orn Jensson
Tryggvi Por Tryggvason
Stefan Daniel Jénsson
Simon Berlo
Adalsteinn H. Valsson
Arnor Bjarnason
Hlynur Magnusson
Sindri Jonsson

Félag/klibbur Stig

3N

Nattaruhlaup
Hlaupahépur Stjérnunnar
Tveir i takt

Langvest

Mikkeller Running Club
VSB

Hlaupahdpur Stjornunnar

Liverpool
Prumurnar

[EEN
o

Zabiegani Reykjavik
Hlaupahopur Sigga P.
Icelandair

Zabiegani Reykjavik
Hottur Egilsstodum
Drekar

Nattaruhlaup
Laugaskokk

R N W hd 01O N 0 ©

Hlaupahépur FH
Haltur leidir blindan
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Stjarnan



Aldursflokkaurslit - Karlar

R6d

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Timi

48:59
48:59
51:03
52:46
54:24
54:47
55:28
55:36
56:00
58:56

Nafn

Sindri N. Hafpdérsson
Thomas RATOUIS

Cody Klingbeil

Haukur b&r Arnarson
Haraldur Gunnarsson
Bjarni Mar Valdimarsson
Magnus Theodorsson
Hilmar Jénsson

Bergur Ingi Bergsson
Kari Fridriksson

Karlar 40-44 ara
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36:56
37:32
37:38
38:08
38:58
40:34
41:25
41:40
41:44
41:51
42:03
42:05
42:19
42:24
42:54
43:00
43:12
43:26
43:45
43:48
44:03
44:30
49:28
49:51
50:07
51:10
52:35
53:31

Valur bér Kristjansson
Grétar Snorrason
Haukur Elvar Hafsteinsson
Bjorn Snzer Atlason
Garpur Elisabetarson
Birgir Otto Hillers
Sigurbjorn Gudjonsson
Daniel G. Jonsson
Arnar Geir Runarsson
Oskar bor brainsson
Arnar B. Jénsson

Bragi Olafsson

Jén Bjarni Magnusson
Hjalti Kolbeinsson
Robert Rafn Birgisson
Jon Eiriksson

Trausti Ingvarsson
Andri Gudmundsson
Grimur Hjorleifsson Eldjarn
Kristjan Dereksson

fvar Seeland

Kristinn L. Hallgrimsson
Asgeir Pétursson

Ingvi POr Hjaltason
Sigmar Orn Arnarson
Tomas Fridjonsson
Hjalti Halldérsson

Jens Thordarson

Félag/klibbur

Hlaupahépur FH

Climeworks

Afram ad markinu

Hlaupahdpur HK

iR Skokk
Hlaupahépur FH
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
p.Sv.
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Vikingur

Betri saman
Hlaupahépur FH

Laugaskokk
pol og bokki

Mikkeller Running Club

KR Skokk
Nattdruhlaup
Laugaskokk
Breidablik

iR Skokk

Vikingur
Ultraform
Hlaupahdpur HK
Nattdruhlaup
Valur Skokk
Hlaupahépur FH

Stig
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Aldursflokkaurslit - Karlar

R6d

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

Timi

54:30
54:55
56:31
57.57
58:15
58:56
63:11

Nafn

Andri Sigurdsson

Valur Guélaugsson
Gunnar Mikael Elmarsson
Bjarki bor Palmason
Hjortur Dor Sigurjénsson
Bergur Finnbogason
Konrad Jonsson

Karlar 45-49 ara

© NGO~ ONRS
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37:18
37:50
39:50
41:09
41:12
42:13
42:33
43:31
44:47
45:00
45:38
46:20
46:24
47:52
48:23
48:38
50:32
51:31
51:57
53:18
53:38
55:21
56:31
63:49
68:58
68:59

Ricardas Kanisauskas
Josep Magnusson
Gunnar Stefan

Adam Komorowski
Paul Mathew

Einar bér H6lmkelsson
Stefan Gunnbjornsson
Benedikt Vidarsson
Sigfis Helgi Helgason
Olafur Elinarson
Sveinn Bjarki borarinsson
Gudjon Traustason
Sigurjén M. Olafsson
Hjalmar Gislason

Elvar Saevarsson

Andri Mar Thorstensen
Palmi ivar Jéngeirsson
Bjarki Gunnarsson
porleifur porleifsson
Johann Gudjénsson
Haukur Hannesson
Vignir Einarsson
Njordur Ludvigsson
J6hann Olvir Gudmundsson
Agust bor Témasson
Témas bér Tomasson

Karlar 50-54 ara

1.
2.
3.

40:18
41:19
42:50

Oskar Gudjon Karlsson
périr Magnusson
Alexander Eck

Félag/klibbur

Hlaupasveit MMOS

Vikingur

Hottur
Valur skokk

Hlaupahépurinn Haefav

Vikingur

Flandri

Nattaruhlaup
Zabiegani Reykjavik
Valur Skokk
Hlaupahopur Sigga P.
Laugaskokk

Hlaupahépur FH
Hlaupahépur FH
Hlaupahépur FH
/Agir3
Hlaupahépur FH
GRID
Laugaskokk
Valur Skokk
Vikingur
Vikingur
Arbajarskokk
Vikingur
Fylgismenn Keisarans
Breidablik

Abler

Breidablik
Laugaskokk
Valur Skokk

Stig
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Aldursflokkaurslit - Karlar
R6d Timi Nafn

4 43:35 Arnar Karlsson

5 44:03 Bodvar Sveinsson

6. 45:25 Oskar Orn Oskarsson

7. 45:51 Arnaldur Loftsson

8 46:19 Veigur Sveinsson

9. 46:23 Karl Gudjon Karlsson
10. 46:43 Brynjar Sigurdsson

11. 47:06 Benedikt B. &£gisson

12. 47:33 Sigtryggur Brynjarsson
13. 47:35 Toémas Orri Ragnarsson
14. 48:06 Kari Gislason

15. 48:21 AtliV. Thorstensen

16. 48:43 Birgir Sigurdsson

17. 49:02 Skdli M. borvaldsson

18. 49:52 Gisli Vilberg Hjaltason
19. 50:09 Stefan Georgsson

20. 50:32 Eyleifur J6hannesson
21. 50:41 Magnus Palmi Ornolfsson
22. 50:57 Hallur Kristmundsson
23. 51:08 Sigurdur Orn Jonsson
24, 51:45 Hjalti Atlason

25. 55:05 Bjorgvin lvar Gudbrandsson
26. 55:46 Eyjolfur Jonasson

27. 57:35 Gudmann Bragi Birgisson
28. 57:41 GisliJonsson

29. 58:53 Magnus bor borbergsson
30. 58:54 Hilmar b6r Karlsson

31. 59:07 Asgeir Bjorgvinsson

32. 59:23 Kristjan Jéonsson

Karlar 55-59 ara

41:12 Vidir bor Magnusson
42:22 Sigurdur Kiernan
43:11 Stefan Birgisson

45:05 Viktor Vigfusson

46:15 Atli Gunnarsson

46:52 Kjartan Saevarsson
47:44 Haraldur Haraldsson
48:13 Sveinn Arnarson

49:34 Gudmundur Kristinsson

© NGO~ LONRE

Félag/klibbur

Hlaupahépur FH
Vikingur
Nattdruhlaup
Laugaskokk
Hlaupahépur FH
Breidablik
Stokkhélmur Hauka
Vikingur
Skokkhépur Hauka

Laugaskokk

IR Skokk
Breidablik

Valur Skokk
Skokkhopur Hauka
Nattaruhlaup
Dimon
Hlaupahépur FH
HRAS / [slenzkir
N1

Gvendd

HHFH

Hlaupahdpur Armanns

Valur Skokk
Valur Skokk
Laugaskokk
Hlaupahépur FH

Hlaupahépur FH
Hlaupahépur HK
Laugaskokk
HHHC
Hlaupahdpur HK
Laugaskokk

Arbaejarskokk
Laugaskokk

Stig
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Aldursflokkaurslit - Karlar
R6d Timi Nafn

10. 49:47 Davio Vikarsson

11. 50:09 Tomas G. Gislason
12. 55:03 Baldur Haraldsson
13. 55:23 Vigfus Eyjdlfsson

14. 59:53 OlafKilz

15. 60:41 Pétur Orn Sigurdsson
16. 64:31 Sveinn Hilmarsson
17. 71:01 Asgeir Orn Runarsson

Karlar 60-64 ara

42:20 Helgi Magnusson
44:18 Helgi Sigurdsson
46:23 Ing6lfur Orn Arnarsson
46:47 Einar Arnarsson
48:01 ivar Adolfsson

49:15 Helgi Hardarson
54:24 Bjartmar Birgisson

Nook~obhe

Karlar 65-69 ara

47:40 Kolbeinn Bjarnason
47:53 Trausti Valdimarsson
52:53 Baldur Tumi Baldursson
54:27 Sumarlidi Oskarsson
69:06 Olafur Bragason

83:16 Gottskalk Fridgeirsson

o gk whdR

Karlar 70-74 ara
1. 52:10 Egill Gudmundsson
2. 58:16 Sigurdur Konradsson

Karlar 75-79 ara

1. 51:58 Jéhann Karlsson

2 62:26 Voggur Clausen Magnusson
3. 65:12 Pborvaldur Kristjansson

4 97:16 Gunnar)J. Geirsson

Karlar 80 ara og eldri

1. 87:22 Eysteinn Hafberg

2. 97:22 Ingolfur S. Sveinsson

Félag/klibbur

Nattaruhlaup
Laugaskokk
Laugaskokk
Friskir FlGamenn

Laugaskokk
Valur Skokk
3N

Hlaupahépur Stjérnunar
Hlaupahdpur Sigga P.
Laugaskokk

KR Skokk

Laugaskokk
Hlaupahépur FH
Arbaejarskokk

Nattdruhlaup

/Agir3

Hlaupasamtok Lydveldisins
Laugaskokk

Skokkhopur Fram
Laugaskokk

Hlaupahépur FH
SPS

Arbajarskokk
Arbaejarskokk
Laugaskokk
Laugaskokk

Skokkhopur Hauka
Laugaskokk

Stig
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Aldursflokkaurslit - Konur

R6d

Timi

Nafn

Konur 16-24 ara

© NGO~ ONRS
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41:36
41:43
42:09
46:54
47.40
49:01
50:23
50:45
51:56
53:22
55:59
57:40
57.46
64:27
65:51
69:55
71:47

Julia Zawadzka

Katla Rut Kluvers

Snadis Halla Einarsddttir
Sidney Fox

Rakel Eva Veigsdottir
Fjéla Osk Gudmannsdattir
Natalia Erla Cassata
Salka Séley Olafsdéttir
Tinna Maria borleifsdottir
Kolfinna [ris Runarsdéttir
Margrét Asta Finnbjérnsdottir
Vigdis Alda Gisladottir
Freyja Birgisdottir

Halla Maria Gustafsdottir
Lif Isabelle Hlavackova
ida Maria Halldérsdéttir
Snaedis Eyjolfsdottir

Konur 25-29 ara
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37:55
46:01
47:54
50:36
52:36
54:59
55:06
55:11
55:12
59:18
59:27
62:31
62:51
66:14

Elisa Kristinsdottir

Andrea Anna Ingimarsdéttir
Asta Bergrun Birgisdottir
Aldis Baldursdottir

Seerun Sigurpalsdottir
pdrey Hakonardottir
Ingunn borkelsdottir
Andrea Run Smaradottir
Birgitta Run Smaradottir
Asdis Halld6rsddttir

Inga Adalheidur Péturdottir
Heidrun Kara Sturluddttir
Maria Omarsdaéttir

Katrin Rut Moller Magnusdottir

Konur 30-34 ara

1.

2.
3.
4

42:55
43:41
46:25
46:39

Soffia Klemenzdottir
Sara Arnadéttir

frunn borbjorg Aradéttir
Saara Gudmundsdottir

Félag/klibbur

NBRO/Swords Athletics

Siggi tri/Greenfit
Laugaskokk
Hlaupahépur FH
Laugaskokk
Sportvorur

Arbaejarskokk
Team Evolv
Icelandair

Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Hlaupa med Mari
Nattaruhlaup

Vikingur

Skokkhépur Queen Saesu

Sportvorur

Hlaupa med Mari
Evolv
Vikingur

3N

AEgir3

Tvihleypan
Skokkhopur Hauka

Stig
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Aldursflokkaurslit - Konur

R6d Timi

5 47:26
6. 47:51
7. 49:00
8 51:05
9. 54:30
10. 54:58
11. 54:58
12. 55:20
13. 55:25
14. 55:45
15. 56:09
16. 56:35
17. 57:12
18. 57:46
19. 63:14
20. 68:59
21. 69:17
22. 71:38

Nafn

Agnes Erlingsdottir
Hildur Sigran Einarsdattir
Bryndis Osk Valdimarsdéttir
Svala Dis Sigurdardottir
Valdis Birta Arnarsdottir
Eva Eiriksdottir

bpérunn Gisladottir Roth
Margrét Grétarsdottir
Hrund Sigflisdottir

iris Sverrisdottir

Gudrun Olafsdottir

Aureja Zelyté

Sara Kristjansdottir
Kolbrun Birna Bjarnadottir
Heidran Stefansdottir
Vartika Joshi

Nina Gisladottir

Amanda Cortes

Konur 35-39 ara

1. 36:37
2. 37:29
3. 40:19
4. 44:32
5. 45:09
6. 46:06
7. 46:12
8. 46:28
9. 48:12
10. 48:14
11. 48:37
12. 49:01
13. 49:22
14. 50:52
15. 51:09
16. 51:43
17. 53:37
18. 54:01
19. 55:34
20. 56:53

iris Anna Skuladattir

Elin Edda Sigurdardottir
Arndis Yr Hafp6rsdéttir
Steinunn Anna Hannesdottir
Eva Dogg Steingrimsdottir
Mari Jaersk

Maney Sveinsdottir

Valny Adalsteinsdottir
Gréta borsdaéttir Bjornsson
Kristin Jonsdottir

Valny Adalsteinsdottir

Linda Karlsdottir

porfridur Soffia

Lara Gunnarsdattir

Birna Bjornsdottir

Fjola Drofn Gudmundsdottir
Ebba Karen Gardarsdottir
Freyja Baldursdottir

Giedre Razgute

Hrefna Rds Matthiasdottir

Félag/klibbur

Nattaruhlaup
Hlaupahdpur HK

Lifstilshépurinn bradur

Laugaskokk
Hlaupahépur HK

Slokkvilid Hofudborgarsvaedisins

Virtus
Nattaruhlaup
Laugaskokk

Boot Camp
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Icelandair

Climeworks

Prumurnar

Hlaupahopur Sigga P.

iR Skokk

Fjolnir

Betri saman
GRID - Sioir kalfar
Hlaupahépur FH
Nattdruhlaup
Nattaruhlaup
Hlaupahépur FH
Hlaupahdpur HK
Nattaruhlaup
Vivus

Friskir FlGamenn

Vivus
iR Skokk

UMFS

Hlaupahépur FH

Stig
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Aldursflokkaurslit - Konur

R0d Timi Nafn

21. 57:33 Kolbrin Fjéla Runarsdattir

22. 58:12 Elisabet Lara Adalsteinsdottir
23. 59:22 Audur Hallgrimsd@ttir

24. 63:01 Fridrikka Hansen

25. 64:28 Sara Lind Brynjolfsdottir

26. 67:33 Karitas Anna Pétursdottir Vignir
27. 70:51 Karlotta Helgadottir

28. 77:43 Brynja Ingimarsdottir

Konur 40-44 ara

1. 39:19 Hildur Adalsteinsdadttir

2. 42:19 Ragnheidur Sveinbjornsdottir
3. 43:20 Gudny Jonsdottir

4. 45:25 Kolbran Osk Jénsdottir

5. 46:01 Borghildur Valgeirsdottir
6. 47:36 Hanny Inga Birschbach

7. 49:10 Birna Hallgrimsdottir

8. 51:06 Elin Aslaug Asgeirsdottir
9. 52:09 Iris angela J6hannesdottir
10. 53:11 Vala Bjornsdottir

11. 53:28 Heidur Jonsdottir

12. 55:10 Ingunn Loftsdottir

13. 55:16 EsterRu

14. 57:40 Silja Andradéttir

15. 57:57 Gudrun borleifsddttir

16. 58:34 borey Rosa Einarsdottir
17. 60:56 Inga Drofn Benediktsdottir
18. 60:59 Sigridur Asta Hilmarsdottir
19. 61:14 Arna Bjarnadottir

20. 62:17 Bjarnran Jonsdottir

21. 63:10 Sif Sturludéttir

22. 63:15 Sandra Heidarsdottir

23. 64:18 iris Sigurdardottir

24. 65:04 Elin Helga Gunnarsdottir
25. 65:42 Lilja Laufey Davidsdéttir
26. 67:03 Anna Lilja Gisladottir

27. 67:34 Katrin Lilja Sigurdardottir
28. 68:16 Sigridur Hulda Sigfusdottir
29. 68:23 Marta Pals

w
e

74:15 Erla bérdis Traustadottir

Félag/klibbur

Langdmommur
Hlaupa med Mari
Hlaupa med Mari
iR

Vivus
Nattaruhlaup
Hlaupa med Mari
Haup med Mari

Nattdruhlaup
Nattaruhlaup
Hlaupahépur FH
Nattaruhlaup
Laugaskokk
Breidablik
Hlaupahépur HK
Breidablik

iR Skokk

FH

Vikingur

iR Skokk
Langdmommur
Hlaupa med Mari

Hlaupa med Mari
Hlaupa med Mari

Nattaruhlaup
Breidablik

Hamar

Stig
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Aldursflokkaurslit - Konur

R6d Timi

Nafn

Konur 45-49 ara

1. 42:43
2. 44:31
3. 46:36
4. 46:37
5. 47:21
6. 47:43
7. 51:12
8. 51:20
9. 52:09
10. 53:01
11. 53:28
12. 55:15
13. 56:50
14. 57:42
15. 58:04
16. 60:21
17. 60:47
18. 61:16
19. 61:16
20. 62:20
21. 63:50
22. 66:05
23. 66:35
24. 67:13
25. 89:20

Sonja Sif J6hannsdéttir

pdra Gisladottir

Daldis Yr Gudmundsdattir
Halla Bjorg bérhallsdottir
Sandra Gardarsdottir
Gudran Erla b.
Gunnhildur Arna Gunnarsdottir
porgerdur T6masdottir
Gudridur Sturludottir

Anne Steinbrenner

Asa Lind borgeirsdottir

Asdis B. Palmadottir

Kolbrun Kristinardéttir
Aslaug Toka

Elin Skaladottir

Sesselja Hreinsdottir
Sveinbjorg Jonsdattir

Soffia Larusdottir
Holmfridur Anna M. Olafsdottir
Dogg Lara Sigurgeirsdottir
Freydis Aradottir

Tinna Sigurdardottir

Hildur Markisdottir

Elin J6runn Baldvinsdottir
Sigurlaug Run Brynleifsdottir

Konur 50-54 ara

43:10
43:49
44:36
47:58
51:04
52:39
52:43
53:41
54:14
54:50
55:08

© NGO~ ONRE
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Hafdis Gudrun Hilmarsdattir
Gerdur Run Gudlaugsdattir
Eva Skarpaas Einarsdottir
Sigridur borgeirsdattir

Asdis Gudny Gudmundsdattir
Helga Atladottir

Rakel Reynisdattir
Berghildur A. Stefansdattir
Tonie Gertin Sérensen

Elin Asgeirsdéttir

Armey Bjornsdottir

Félag/klibbur

Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Hlaupahépur FH
Laugaskokk
Laugaskokk
Hlaupahépur HK
Vikingur
Vikingur
Breidablik

iR Skokk
Vikingur
Vikingur

Landslidshdpur Jons Odds

Hlaupahépur FH
iR Skokk

HHFH
Nattaruhlaup
Hlaupasveit MMS
Nattdruhlaup
Gvendo

Nattaruhlaup
Hlaupahépur FH
Nattdruhlaup
Valur Skokk

Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Vikingur
Nattdruhlaup
Vikingur

Breidablik

Valur Skokk
Laugaskokk

TKS

Vikingur
Nattdruhlaup

Stig
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Aldursflokkaurslit - Konur

R6d

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Timi

57:37
59:41
59:54
60:03
64:30
67:14
89:17
89:19

Nafn

Gudran Gudjonsdottir

Lalla Baehrenz bordardottir
Elindra Kristinsdottir

iris Bjérk Baldursdéttir

Anna Lilja Magnusdottir
Hugrun borsteinsdattir

Soffia Amunda

Gudfinna Halla borvaldsdottir

Konur 55-59 ara

© e Nk~ ONR=
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47:56
48:50
51:40
52:21
55:12
56:17
56:25
58:43
58:52
59:31
60:52
69:11
70:09
71:00
71:15

Gudran Hardardottir

HLif Brynja Baldursdattir
Johanna Arndrsdattir
Gudrun Geirsdottir
Johanna Valdimarsdottir
Adalbjorg Halldorsdéttir
bérey Gylfadottir

Bjarney Ol6f Gunnarsdéttir
Juliana Indridadottir
Halld6ra Gyda Matthiasdottir
Sélveig Asa Arnadéttir
Hrafnhildur Tryggvadéttir
Hrénn Baldursdottir
Steina Steinarsdottir
Aslaug J6nasdéttir

Konur 60-64 ara

O NOOR®DNDR

47:52
51:46
52:15
55:00
59:36
62:31
68:59
70:28

Huld Konradsdottir

Elin Ruth Reed

Unnur borlaksdottir
Valgerdur Runarsdottir
Kristin Baldursdottir
Johanna Eiriksdéttir

Kristin Gudmundsdattir
Runa Hauksdottir Hvannberg

Konur 65-69 ara

1.
2.
3.

57:48
63:14
63:23

Harpa Hafsteinsdottir
Gudbjorg Jona Palsddttir
Anna Bjorg Haukdal

Félag/klibbur

Laugaskokk
Natturuhlaup
Vikingur
Breidablik
Laugaskokk
Valur Skokk
Valur Skokk
Valur Skokk

KR Skokk
Nattaruhlaup
Hlaupasamtok Lydveldisins
Vikingur
Hlaupahépur HK
Skokkhépur Alftaness
Fjolnir

Hlaupahépur FH
Laugaskokk
Nattaruhlaup

Valur Skokk
Laugaskokk

Valur Skokk

3N

Laugaskokk

Icelandair
Laugaskokk
Hlaupahépur FH
Hlaupahépur FH
Laugaskokk
Laugaskokk
Laugaskokk
TKS

Nattdruhlaup
Laugaskokk
Hlaupahépur Stjornunnar

Stig
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Aldursflokkaurslit - Konur

R0d Timi Nafn

Konur 70 ara og eldri
1. 64:28 Ingibjorg Halldora Jakobsdottir
2. 89:16 Ragna Maria Ragnarsdattir

Félag/klibbur

Laugaskokk
Valur Skokk

Stig
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Stigakeppni Heildarurslit

Ro0 Nafn

Karlar

1. Daniel b6r Aglistsson

2. Adrian Graczyk

3. Gudmundur Kari borgrimsson
4, Sigurgisli Gislason

5. Ricardas Kanisauskas

6. Ingvar Hjartarson

7. Daniel Sneer Eypdrsson

8. Jon Kristofer Sturluson

9. Angus Lindsay

10. Valur Elli Valsson

11. Gisli Helgason

12. Viktor Orri Pétursson

13. porsteinn Roy J6hannsson
14. Dadi Arnarson

15. Haukur Elvar Hafsteinsson
16. SOlvi Sturluson

17. David Robertsson

18. Bui Steinn Karason

19. Sindri Pétursson

20. Josep Magnusson

21. Bjorn Snzer Atlason

22. Thijs Kreukels

23. Orvar Steingrimsson

24. Sylwester Kalucki

25. Agnar Darri Sverrisson

26. Eyjolfur Gudgeirsson

Félag/klubbur

HHHC

Zabiegani Reykjavik
Nattaruhlaup
Hlaupahopur Sigga P.
Vikingur
Nattaruhlaup
Sportvorur

HHHC

Strathclyde University Harriers
Hlaupahopur FH
Spyrnir

HHHC
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Fj6lnir
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
HHHC

Kria
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Fjallahlaupapjalfun / Vegferdin
Flandri

p.Sv.

Breidablik
Hlaupahdpur HK
Zabiegani Reykjavik
Tvihleypan

HHHC

Stig
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Stigakeppni Heildarurslit

Ro0 Nafn

Konur

1. iris Anna Skaladottir

2. Elin Edda Sigurdardaottir
3. Arndis Yr Hafp6rsdéttir

4, Hildur Adalsteinsdéttir

5. Snadis Halla Einarsdattir
6. Sonja Sif J6hannsdéttir

7. Elisabet Margeirsdottir

8. Katla Rut Kluvers

9. Agusta Bjornsdottir

10. Elisa Kristinsdottir

11. Julia Zawadzka

12. Gerdur Run Gudlaugsdattir
13. Ragnheidur Sveinbjornsdattir
14. Linda Heidarsdaéttir

15. Rosa Bjork Gudnadéttir
16. béra Gisladottir

17. Snadis Halla Einarsdadttir
18. Helga Gudny Eliasdottir
19. Gudny Jonsdottir

N)
e

Steinunn Anna Hannesdattir

Félag/klubbur

Hlaupahdpur Sigga P.
iR Skokk

Fjolnir

Nattaruhlaup

Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Nattdruhlaup

HHHC
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
NBRO/Swords Athletics
Vikingur
Nattdruhlaup

iR Skokk
Nattdruhlaup
Hlaupahopur FH
Siggi tri/Greenfit

iR

Hlaupahopur FH
Betri saman

Stig
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Stigakeppni Aldursflokka
Ro0 Nafn

Karlar 16-24 ara

1. Daniel Sneer Eypdrsson
2. Baldur borkelsson

3. Egill Bjarni Gislason

4. Ulfur Olafsson

5. Angus Lindsay

6. Eysteinn Jénsson

7. Brynjar Vilhjalmsson

8. Jéhann Bjarki Birgisson
9. Skorri Steingrimsson
10. Sigtryggur brainsson
11. Einar Hjalti gilbert

12. Gudmundur Gigjar Sigurbjérnsson
13. Matthieu Guain

14. Sveinn Jénsson

15. Simon Wretschitsch
16. Solvi Jénsson

17. Lars van der Werff

18. Bergur Oskarsson

19. Sindri Dagur Birnisson
20. Orri Heidarsson

21. Kari J6hannesarson

22. Sigurdur Bjarnason

23. Skarphédinn Sigurdsson
24, Orvar Elvarsson

25. Patrekur Ingi Sigfusson
26. Seevar Eli Kjartansson
27. Borkur Bruun

28. Bjarki Gudmundsson
29. Dagbjartur Kristjansson
30. isak Jonsson

31. Andriy Krasovskyy

32. Kari Bjorn Baldursson
33. Jorgen Viggo Jorgensson
34. Kari Steinn Kjartansson

Félag/klubbur

Sportvorur
Afturelding
Team Evolv
Agir3

Strathclyde University Harriers

Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
iR Skokk
Hlaupahopur FH

Byrjandi
Efling

Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Agir3

Laugaskokk

Agir3

Dalli

Fjallahlaupapjalfun

por porlakshofn
Valur Skokk
Team Evolv

HHHC

HM raflagnir
Agir3

Stig
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Stigakeppni Aldursflokka

R6d

Nafn

Karlar 25-29 ara

© e Nk~ ONR=
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Ingvar Hjartarson
Gudmundur Kari borgrimsson
Valur Elli Valsson
Gudmundur Vidisson
Dagur Sigurbergsson

Gisli Helgason

Magnus bor Valdimarsson
Dalmar Dadason

David Bjornsson

Agnar Darri Sverrisson
Viktor Orri Pétursson

Sindri Pétursson

Dadi Arnarson

Matthias Ingi Saevarsson
porlakur Rafnsson

Halldor Petursson

Huginn Hilmarsson

LUIS RUBIO GIL-OROZCO
Adrian Braune

Dagur Orn Hilmarsson
Bergur Krisjtansson
Gunnlaugur Berg Sverrisson
Hugi Hlm Gudbjoérnsson
Emil isleifur Sumarlidason
pér Daniel HAlm Fridbjornsson
Hafsteinn Jonsson

Karlar 30-34 ara

© e Nk~ ONR
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Daniel bor Aglstsson
Einar J6hann Geirsson
Jon Kristofer Sturluson
Kari brastarson
Eyjolfur Gudgeirsson
isak Toma

Hugi Hlynsson
Kristofer Kristofersson
Hordur Bragi Helgason
Marteinn Urbancic
borsteinn Roy J6hannsson
Ariisberg

Félag/klubbur

Nattaruhlaup
Nattaruhlaup
Hlaupahopur FH
Hlaupahopur FH
Freysi

Spyrnir

Lsrc

Fjallahlaupapjalfun

Tvihleypan

HHHC

Fjallahlaupabjalfun / Vegferdin
Fj6lnir

Nattdruhlaup
Fjallahlaupapjalfun

Slokkvilid hofudborgarsvaedisins

Fjallahlaupapjalfun

Breidablik
GOnguhopurinn Spdaleggir

Biddu Bliki
Breidablik

HHHC

Valur Skokk

HHHC
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
HHHC
Hlaupahopur FH
LS

HHHC

Spyrnir
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Nattdruhlaup

Stig
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Stigakeppni Aldursflokka

Ro0 Nafn

13. Arnar bdr Ingélfsson
14. Magnus Stefansson

15. Hinrik Hakonarson

16. Elis Rafn Bjornsson

17. Témas Jacobsen

18. Alexander J6hannesson
19. Ellert Bjorn Omarsson

20. David Bragason

21. Daniel Orn Cruz Wiium
22. Jonas Bjartur Kjartansson
23. Dagur Magnusson

24, Saepdr Hallgrimsson

25. Jon Haraldsson

26. Logi Ingimarsson

27. Birgir Baldursson

28. Stefan Hafsteinsson
29. Markus Karl Torfason
30. Romain Lasseur

31. Jonas Atli Gunnarsson
32. Jakob Hafsteinsson

33. Olafur Njall Jakobsson
34. Oli H. bérdarson

35. ivar Haukur Szevarsson
36. Fridrik Karl Karlsson

37. Kristéfer Por Magnusson
38. Runar Karl Elfarsson

Karlar 35-39 ara

Sigurgisli Gislason
Sylwester Kalucki
Adrian Graczyk
Bjarni Jonsson
Brynjar Orn Jensson
Anton Astvaldsson
Helgi bor Arason
Frans Gardarsson
Bui Steinn Karason
Eyjolfur Tdmasson
Solvi Sturluson

Axel Sigurdarson
Tryggvi Por Tryggvason

© NGO~ ONRS
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Félag/klubbur
por b.
Sl6kkvilio Hofudborgarsvaedisins

Icelandair
Fjallahlaupapjalfun

Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Flandri

Fjallahlaupapjalfun

Slokkvilio Hofudborgarsvaedisins
HHHC
Seagulls RC

Nattaruhlaup

Hlaupasamfélagio
Hlaupahopur Sigga P.
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Fjallahlaupapjalfun

Dunna

Hlaupahdpur Sigga P.
Zabiegani Reykjavik
Zabiegani Reykjavik
Icelandair

Drekar

Hottur Egilsstédum
Hlaupahopur HK

Fjallahlaupapjalfun

Slokkvilid hofudborgarsvaedisins
HHHC

Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Nattdruhlaup

Stig
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Stigakeppni Aldursflokka

R6d
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Nafn

Maxime Sauvageon
Haukur Axelsson
Gardar Sveinbjornsson
Bryan Lamoreau
Gunnar Arni Hinriksson
Ingi Mar Kjartansson
Gudni Gunnarsson
Gudmundur Hallgrimsson
Hlynur Olafsson

Sindri Mar Kolbeinsson
Stefan Daniel Jénsson
Simon Berlo

Bjarni Avar Arnason
Stefan D. Jonsson
Adalsteinn H. Valsson
Ivan Kalinov

Karlar 40-44 ara

© NGO~ ONRE
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Haukur Elvar Hafsteinsson

Bjorn Sneer Atlason
Grétar Snorrason
Valur bér Kristjansson
Thijs Kreukels

Birgir Otto Hillers
Bjarni Kristinsson
Trausti Ingvarsson
Benoit Branger
Gunnar Marteinsson
Hlynur Herjolfsson
Kjartan Bragi Bjarnason
Stefan Karl Saevarsson
Garpur Elisabetarson
Eirikur A. Ragnarsson
Sigurbjorn Gudjonsson
Ingi Hrafn Gudmundsson
Bragi Olafsson

Eirikur Steinn Buason
Daniel G. Jénsson
Robert Rafn Birgisson
Jon Eiriksson

Oskar bor brainsson

Félag/klubbur
Hlaupahopur HK
Laugaskokk
Hofrungur

Skokkhdpur Alftaness
Hlaupafell
Nattdruhlaup
Nattaruhlaup

Skokkhépur Fram
Laugaskokk

Laugaskokk
Hlaupahopur FH

Fjallahlaupapjalfun
p.Sv.

Hlaupahopur FH

iR Skokk
Breidablik

Vikingur

Vikingur

iR Skokk

Veaengir Jupiters
Icelandair
Nattaruhlaup
Hlaupahopur FH
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Laugaskokk

Betri saman

HHHC

Mikkeller Running Club
Hlaupahopur HK
Hlaupahopur FH
Laugaskokk
Breidablik
Laugaskokk

Stig
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Stigakeppni Aldursflokka

R6d
24.

Nafn
Arnar Geir Runarsson

Karlar 45-49 ara

© e Nk~ ONR=

e O O = Y
© © N Ok O

Ricardas Kanisauskas
Josep Magnusson

Agust Avar Gunnarsson
Adam Komorowski

Einar bér H6lmkelsson
Paul Mathew

Gunnar Stefan

Stefan Gunnbjornsson
Orvar Steingrimsson
PArdur bdrarinn bordarson
Teitur Ingi Valmundsson
Gudjon Traustason
Benedikt Vidarsson
porleifur borleifsson
AEgir Sigurdsson

Sveinn Bjarki borarinsson
Sigfus Helgi Helgason
Olafur Elinarson

Johann Gudjénsson

Karlar 50-54 ara

© NGO~ ONRE
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pdrir Magnusson

Jon Gunnar borsteinsson
Alexander Eck

Oskar Gudjon Karlsson
Bjarki Ludviksson
Erlendur Steinn Gudnason
Arnar Karlsson

Oskar Orn Oskarsson
Bodvar Sveinsson

David Robertsson

Oskar Jakobsson

Sindri Bergmann

Ingi Pall Seebjornsson
Bjorgvin Palsson
Arnaldur Loftsson
Armann E. Lund

Veigur Sveinsson

Félag/klubbur

Vikingur

Flandri

Agir3

Zabiegani Reykjavik

Hlaupahopur Sigga P.

Valur Skokk
Nattaruhlaup
Laugaskokk
Hlaupahopur HK
Nattdruhlaup
Mosdskokk
AEgir3

Arbajarskokk
Friskir Fléamenn
Hlaupahopur FH
Hlaupahopur FH
Hlaupahopur FH
Vikingur

Laugaskokk
Richa 116

Valur Skokk
Breidablik
Nattaruhlaup
KR Skokk
Hlaupahopur FH
Nattaruhlaup
Vikingur

Kria

HHHC

Agir3
Skokkhépur Hauka
Vikingur
Laugaskokk
Natturuhlaup
Hlaupahopur FH

Stig
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Stigakeppni Aldursflokka

R6d
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Nafn

Kari Gislason

Karl Gudjon Karlsson
Hilmar Por Kristinsson
Brynjar Sigurdsson
Benedikt B. £gisson

Karlar 55-59 ara
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Viktor Vigfusson

Vidir P4r Magnusson
Atli Gunnarsson
Sigurdur Kiernan
Haraldur Haraldsson
Kjartan Saevarsson
Stefan Birgisson
Sigurdur isolfsson
Sveinn Arnarson
Sigurdur Oli Kolbeinsson
GunnarV. Gunnarsson
Marind Albertsson
Halldor Snorrason
Gudmundur Kristinsson
Gunnar Vidir brastarson
Témas G. Gislason
David Vikarsson

Karlar 60-64 ara

© NGO~ LONRS
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Helgi Sigurdsson

Helgi Hardarson

Einar Arnarsson

Runar Sigurdsson

ivar Adolfsson

Bjartmar Birgisson
Ingdlfur Orn Arnarsson
Grétar borisson

Olafur Briem

Pall Sigurdur Magnusson
Helgi Magnusson
Kristinn Gudmundsson
Gunnar Vidar Bjarnason
Einar Kristinsson
Ingdlfur O. Arnarson

Félag/klubbur

Breidablik

Valur Skokk
Stokkhélmur Hauka
Vikingur

HHHC

Hlaupahopur FH
Hlaupahopur HK
Hlaupahopur HK

Laugaskokk
Laugaskokk
Hlaupahopur FH
Arbaejarskokk
Nattaruhlaup
Hlaupahopur FH
Skokkhopur Hauka
Arbaejarskokk
Laugaskokk
Hlaupahopur HK
Laugaskokk
Nattaruhlaup

Hlaupahdpur Sigga P.
Hlaupahopur FH

KR Skokk
Arbaejarskokk
Laugaskokk
Arbaejarskokk
Laugaskokk

Vikingur

Icelandair
Nattaruhlaup
Hlaupahdpur Stjornunar
Arbaejarskokk
Vikingur

priké

Vikingur

Stig
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Stigakeppni Aldursflokka

RO0O Nafn
16. Svavar Kvaran

Karlar 65-69 ara

Kolbeinn Bjarnason
Trausti Valdimarsson
Baldur Tumi Baldursson
Olafur Bragason
Sumarlidi Oskarsson
Gottskalk Fridgeirsson
Gunnar Herbertsson
Gudmundur Jénsson
Markus Sveinn Markusson

© e Nk~ ONR=

Karlar 70-74 ara
1. Egill Gudmundsson
2. Sigurdur Konradsson

Karlar 75-79 ara

1. porvaldur Kristjansson
Johann Karlsson

Voggur Clausen Magnusson
Gunnar J. Geirsson

Egill Porir Einarsson

ok obd

Karlar 80 ara og eldri
1. Eysteinn Hafberg
2. Ingdlfur S. Sveinsson

Félag/klubbur
Nattdruhlaup

Nattaruhlaup

AEgir3

Hlaupasamtok Lydveldisins
Skokkhopur Fram
Laugaskokk

Laugaskokk

Hlaupahopur FH
Hlaupahopur FH
Skokkhépur Alftaness

Hlaupahopur FH
Hlaupahopur Sigga P.

Laugaskokk
Arbaejarskokk
Arbajarskokk
Laugaskokk
Fjolnir

Skokkhépur Hauka
Laugaskokk

Stig

60
44
34
30
28
25
14
13

50
36

54
50
34
28

60
18



Stigakeppni Aldursflokka

RO0O Nafn
Konur 16-24 ara

1. Snadis Halla Einarsdéttir
2. Katla Rut Kluvers

3. Sidney Fox

4, Sigridur Kristjansdottir

5. Julia Zawadzka

6. Rakel Eva Veigsdottir

7. Fj6la Osk Gudmannsdattir
8. Hildur Lilja Agustsdottir

9. iris Arna Ingélfsdéttir

10. Katrin Viktoria Hjartardottir
11. Karen Gudbjartsdattir

12. Snadis Halla Einarsdattir
13. Séley Bjarkadottir

14. Bethany Bronkema

15. Salka Séley Olafsdéttir
16. isey Fannarsdatti

17. Jéhanna Helgad®éttir

18. Dalrds Ingadottir

19. Margrét Asta Finnbjornsdattir
20. Tinna Maria borleifsdottir
21. Sophie Winter

22. Natalia Erla Cassata

23. Daniela Magnusdottir

24. Sandra No6tt Gunnarsdottir
25. Hulda Sif Hognadottir

26. Charlotte Rehm

27. Melkorka Sverrisdéttir

28. Merle van Beem

29. Kolfinna iris Runarsdéttir

Konur 25-29 ara

Asta Bergrun Birgisdottir
Birta Karen Petersen
Aldis Baldursdottir

Elisa Kristinsdottir
Kristin Kristjansdottir
Anna Blomsterberg
pérhildur Einarsdattir
Seerun Sigurpalsdottir
Eyran Osk Stefansdottir

© NGO~ LONRE

Félag/klubbur

Laugaskokk

NBRO/Swords Athletics

Hlaupahopur FH
Laugaskokk

Team Evolv
Siggi tri/Greenfit
Betri saman

Laugaskokk

iA
Nattaruhlaup

Icelandair
Arbajarskokk

Sportvorur

SVITI
Hlaupahopur FH
Sinfo

Grandi101

Team Evolv

Nattdruhlaup

Hlaupasamfélagio

Vikingur

Fjallahlaupapjalfun

Vikingur

Skokkhépur Queen Saesu

Stig
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Stigakeppni Aldursflokka

R6d
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

Nafn

Ylfa Runarsdottir

Lara Einarsdottir

Andrea Anna Ingimarsdéttir
Stella Briem

Osk Hind Omarsdottir
Steinunn Benediktsdottir
Laurine ROUSSILLON
Brynja borsteinsdéttir
pdrey Hakonardottir
Unnur Einarsdottir

Beata Goderska

Ingunn borkelsdottir
Thelma Lind Valtysdottir
Anita Huynh

Andrea RUn Smaradottir
Asdis Halldérsdéttir

Eydis Embla Ludviksdottir
ishildur Agla Lingb6rsdottir
Birgitta Run Smaradottir
Rakel Osp Oskarsdottir
pdrdis Todda Baldursdottir
Sara ivarsdottir

Inga Adalheidur Péturdottir

Konur 30-34 ara
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Saara Gudmundsdottir
Hildur Sigran Einarsdattir
Rosa Bjork Gudnadattir
Bryndis Osk Valdimarsdattir
Agnes Erlingsdottir

Sara Arnadéttir

Brynja Sigurpalsdottir
Maria J6hannesdottir
Sigridur bdra Birgisdottir
Soffia Klemenzddttir
Simona Vareikaité

Birna Osk Valtysdottir
Gunnhildur Gunnarsdottir

Elisabet borunn Gudnadottir

Valdis Birta Arnarsdottir
Helga Gudny Eliasdottir

Félag/klubbur
Arbajarskokk

Hlaupa med Mari

Hlaupasamfélagio

Vikingur
Arbaejarskokk
Sportvorur

Breidablik
brumurnar

AEgir3

Skokkhépur Hauka
Hlaupahopur HK
Nattaruhlaup

Lifstilshopurinn bradur

Nattaruhlaup
AEgir3

AEgir3
Icelandair

Fjallalindhlaupapjalfun

3N

Ultraform
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Diva&Bella

Hlaupahopur HK
iR

Stig
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Stigakeppni Aldursflokka

R6d
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

Nafn

irunn borbjorg Aradéttir
pérhildur Einarsdottir
Arndis Osk Arnarsdottir
Anna Hlin Sverrisdottir
Svana Run Hermannsdottir
Vigdis Erla Rafnsdottir
Holmfridur Hartmannsdattir
Karolina Trenda

bérdis Arnadattir

bpérunn Gisladottir Roth
Svala Dis Sigurdardottir
Gudran Sigurdardattir

Eva Eiriksdottir

Sunneva Pétursdattir
Margrét Duna Oddsd
Harpa Ran Palmadottir
Martha Maria Einarsdottir
Aureja Zelyté

Konur 35-39 ara

© NGO~ ONRS
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iris Anna Skaladottir

Elin Edda Sigurdardaottir
Arndis Yr Hafp6rsdéttir
Steinunn Anna Hannesdattir
Elisabet Margeirsdottir

Eva Dogg Steingrimsdottir
Maney Sveinsdottir

Gréta borsdaéttir Bjornsson
Ingibjorg Ester Armannsdattir
JillRAHHALI

Kristin Jonsdottir

Lilja Kjartansdottir

Mari Jaersk

Asdis Svava Hallgrimsdéttir
Valny Adalsteinsdottir

Birna Hlynsdottir

Kristrdn Sigurjdnsdottir
Sigridur Halldérsdottir

Ebba Karen Gardarsdottir
Fjola Drofn Gudmundsdattir
Porfridur Haraldsdottir

Félag/klubbur
Tvihleypan
Hlaupasamfélagio

Hlaupahopur HK
Hlaupahopur FH
Prumurnar
Breidablik

Hlaupahopur FH

Virtus

Laugaskokk

Skokkhépur Alftaness

Slokkvilid hofudborgarsveaedisins
Hlaupahopur Sigga P
Laugaskokk

Skokkandi skjédur
Fjallahlaupapjalfun

Hlaupahdpur Sigga P.
iR Skokk

Fjolnir

Betri saman
Nattdruhlaup

GRID - Sidir kalfar
Nattdruhlaup
Hlaupahopur FH
Fjallahlaupapjalfun

Hlaupahopur HK
AEgir Gym
Hlaupahopur FH
Laugaskokk
Nattaruhlaup
Hlaupahopur HK
Vikingur

Vivus

iR Skokk
Friskir Fldbamenn

Stig
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Stigakeppni Aldursflokka

Rod Nafn
22. Bryndis Haraldsdottir
23. Birna Bjornsdottir

Konur 40-44 ara

1. Gudny Jonsdottir

2. Ragnheidur Sveinbjornsdottir
3. Hildur Adalsteinsdottir

4. Kolbrin Osk Jonsdéttir

5. Borghildur Valgeirsdottir
6. Linda Heidarsdottir

7. Gunnhildur Asta Traustadattir
8. Katrin Lilja Sigurdardottir
9. Elin Aslaug Asgeirsdottir
10. Bryndis Haraldsdottir

11. Inga Lara Ingvarsdottir
12. Lydia Stefansdéttir

13. Katrin Atladottir

14. Bryndis Reynisdottir

15. Hanny Inga Birschbach
16. Eva Dogg Kristjansdottir
17. Birna Hallgrimsdottir

18. Alfran Tryggvadaéttir

19. Andrea Kjartansdottir

20. Eyrdn B. J6hannsdéttir
21. Tinna Ran Agisdottir

22. iris angela J6hannesdéttir
23. Vala Bjornsdottir

24. bérdis Fjola Halldérsdottir

Konur 45-49 ara

Sonja Sif J6hannsdoéttir
béra Gisladottir

Gudrun Erla b.

Daldis Yr Gudmundsdattir
Tinna Laufey Asgeirsdéttir
Agusta Bjornsdottir

Halla Bjorg bérhallsdottir
Sandra Gardarsdottir
Bjorg Alexandersdottir
Rannveig Bjork Gudjonsdottir
Tinna Sigurdardattir

© NGO~ ONRE
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Félag/klubbur
Cool runnings
Vivus

Hlaupahopur FH
Nattaruhlaup
Nattdruhlaup
Nattaruhlaup
Laugaskokk

iR Skokk
Hlaupahopur FH
Nattaruhlaup
Breidablik

Cool runnings

Laugaskokk

Arnar segir
Hlaupahopur HK
Breidablik

Vikingur
Hlaupahopur HK
Valur Skokk
Arbajarskokk
Nattaruhlaup
Skokkhdpur Alftaness

iR Skokk
Nattaruhlaup

Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Hlaupahopur FH
Vikingur

Laugaskokk

KR Skokk

HHHC

Laugaskokk
Hlaupahopur HK
Skokkhépur Alftaness
Nattaruhlaup

Stig
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Stigakeppni Aldursflokka

R6d
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Nafn

porgerdur T6masdottir
Anne Steinbrenner

Sif Sumarlidadottir
Sif Arnarsdottir

Gunnhildur Arna Gunnarsdottir

Jofridur Hilmarsdottir
Gudridur Sturludottir
Kolbrun Kristinardéttir
Asa Lind borgeirsdéttir
Antonia Obrador

Konur 50-54 ara

© NGO~ ONRE
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Gerdur Rin Gudlaugsdattir
Eva Skarpaas Einarsdottir
Eva Olafsdoéttir

Hafdis Gudrun Hilmarsdaéttir
Sigridur borgeirsdattir
Helga Atladottir

Tonie Gertin Sdrensen
Asdis Gudny Gudmundsdattir
Berghildur A. Stefansdéttir
Gunnur Robertsdattir

Rakel Reynisdattir

Solborg bora Ingjaldsdéttir
Adalheidur Birgisdéttir

Elin Asgeirsdéttir

Steinunn Una Sigurdardottir
Armey Bj6rnsdottir

Gudran Gudjonsdottir

Birna Bjork Arnaddttir
pérhildur Helgadottir
Arndis Steinpdrsdéttir
Helga borsteinsdottir
Margrét Valdimarsdottir

Konur 55-59 ara

1.

ok obd

HLif Brynja Baldursdattir
Johanna Valdimarsdottir
Gudran Geirsdottir
Adalbjorg Halldorsdéttir
Johanna Arnorsdottir

Félag/klubbur
Breidablik
Vikingur

KR/ Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Laugaskokk
Vikingur
Breidablik

iR Skokk
Hlaupahopur FH
Vikingur

Esp3rtu

Vikingur
Nattaruhlaup
Nattdruhlaup
Fjallahlaupapjalfun
Vikingur

Valur Skokk
Vikingur

Breidablik

TKS

Nattaruhlaup
Laugaskokk
Skokkhépur Alftaness

Nattaruhlaup
3N

Laugaskokk
Hlaupahopur FH
Breidablik
Nattaruhlaup
Fimir feetur
Hlaupahopur HK

Nattaruhlaup
Hlaupahopur HK
Vikingur

Skokkhépur Alftaness

Hlaupasamtok Lydveldisins

Stig
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Stigakeppni Aldursflokka

Ro0 Nafn

6. Hildur Gylfadottir

7. Gudran Hardardottir

8. Bjarney Ol6f Gunnarsdéttir
9. Ragnheidur Sverrisdottir
10. Juliana Indridaddttir

11. bérey Gylfadottir

12. Pdrdis Jona Hrafnkelsddttir
13. Rosa Bj. Svavarsdottir

14. Andrea Hauksdottir

15. Elin Gisladottir

16. Hulda Geirsdottir

17. Klara Bjartmarz

18. Margrét Tomasdottir

19. Halld6ra Gyda Matthiasdattir
20. Gunnhildur Sveinsdottir
21. Aslaug J6nasdéttir

Konur 60-64 ara

Huld Konradsdottir

Elin Ruth Reed

Unnur borlaksdattir
Valgerdur Runarsdottir
Kristin Baldursdadttir
Johanna Eiriksdéttir
Sigrun Barkardottir
Kristin Gudmundsdattir
Hjordis Hardardottir
Margrét Kristinsdottir
Runa Hauksdéttir Hvannberg
Maria Cederborg
Ingibjorg J. borbergsdottir

© NGO~ ONRE
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Félag/klubbur

Skokkhdpur Alftaness

KR Skokk
Hlaupahopur FH

Skokkhépur Alftaness

Laugaskokk
Fj6lnir
Hlaupahopur FH
Arbaejarskokk
3N
Arbaejarskokk

Biddu Bliki
Hlaupahopur FH
Nattaruhlaup

Laugaskokk

Icelandair
Laugaskokk
Hlaupahopur FH
Hlaupahopur FH
Laugaskokk
Laugaskokk

iR Skokk
Laugaskokk
Laugaskokk
Laugaskokk
TKS
Laugaskokk
Hlaupahopur FH

Stig
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Stigakeppni Aldursflokka

R6d

Nafn

Konur 65-69 ara

1.

Sl

Gudbjorg Jona Palsdéttir
Harpa Hafsteinsdottir
Inger Agustsdottir
Sigurbjorg Edvardsdattir
Anna Bjorg Haukdal

Konur 70 ara og eldri

1.

2
3.
4

Ragna Maria Ragnarsdottir
Ingibjorg Halld6ra Jakobsdottir
Lilja B. Olafsdottir

Ingibjorg Bjartmarz

Félag/klubbur

Laugaskokk
Nattaruhlaup

Vikingur

KR Skokk

Hlaupahopur Stjérnunnar

Valur Skokk
Laugaskokk
Fjolnir

Stig
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Stigakeppni Skokkhopa - Top

R60 Félag/klubbur Hlaup 1
1. Nattaruhlaup 135
2. Laugaskokk 111
3. Hlaupaho6pur FH 119
4, Vikingur 94
5. Fjallahlaupapjalfun 38
6. Hlaupahopur HK 33
7. Valur Skokk 21
8. Arbaejarskokk 36
9. Hlaupahopur Sigga P. 46
10. HHHC 56
11. iR Skokk 30
12. AEgir3 36
13. Breidablik 28
14. Icelandair 33
15. Skokkhépur Hauka 18
16. KR Skokk

17. Skokkhopur Alftaness 49
18. Zabiegani Reykjavik 22
19. Fjolnir 2
20. Hlaupasamtok Lydveldisins 1

Hlaup 2
146
142
118

82
64
56
42
26
42
10
20
25
31
28
26
25
23
12
17
19

Hlaup 3
147
146
119

88
55
47
41
50
42
34
34
29
14
37
22
33
14
22
25
17

Hlaup 4
187
112
136

97
49
34
36
37
36
20
41
32
22
11
29
31
19
24
19
16

Hlaup 5
150
137
120

70
74
53
40
46
23
43
22
26
36
20
25
21
15
17
12

Hlaup 6
134
192
129

73
76
41
50
29
34
34
31
20
36
20
19
18

5
24
13
16

Samtals
899
840
741
504
356
264
230
224
223
197
178
168
167
149
139
128
125
121

88
69



